New Jersey Department of Health

This person is recognized as an

Emergency Medical Technician

MICHAEL P BUBB, EMT

EMS ID: 637201 Expires: 12/31/24





New Jersey Department of Health

This person is recognized as an

Emergency Medical Technician

MICHAEL P BUBB, EMT

EMS ID: 637201 Expires: 12/31/24





State of New Jersey Department of Health Office of Emergency Medical Services

Hereby Recognizes

MICHAEL P BUBB

As having met all the requirements

To be an:

Emergency Medical Technician

12/31/24

Expires

Jusich M. Geroichelli

Judith M. Persichilli, RN, BSN, MA Commissioner

MICHAEL P BUBB, EMT 1 MARINEVIEW PLAZA 17E HOBOKEN, NJ 07030